

# HAWKSHEAD RELISH HAMPER

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

## Product Details



### Westmorland Chutney - 345g

**Ingredients:** Acetic Acid, Demerara Sugar, Onions, Dried Apricots, Dates, Prunes, Salt, Ginger Puree, Allspice.  
**May contain traces of fruit stone. Allergens are marked in bold.**

Gluten Free, Nut Free, Vegetarian & Vegan.  
Manufactured on a site that handles: Celery, Egg, Dairy and Mustard.

#### Nutritional Information - Typical values per 100g serving

|                 |          |
|-----------------|----------|
| ENERGY(kJ)      | 821 kJ   |
| ENERGY(kcal)    | 192 kcal |
| PROTEIN         | 1.6g     |
| CARBOHYDRATES   | 43g      |
| OF WHICH SUGARS | 42g      |
| FAT             | 0g       |
| SATURATES       | 0g       |
| SALT            | 1.8g     |

Store in an ambient environment. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 1 month.



### Chilli Jam - 220g

**Ingredients:** Sugar, Red Chilli Peppers (34%), Onions, Garlic, Ginger Puree, Salt, Paprika, Cayenne Pepper (0.07%), Black Pepper. **Allergens are marked in bold.**

Gluten Free, Nut Free, Vegetarian & Vegan.  
Manufactured on a site that handles: Celery, Egg, Dairy and Mustard.

#### Nutritional Information - Typical values per 100g serving

|                 |          |
|-----------------|----------|
| ENERGY(kJ)      | 727 kJ   |
| ENERGY(kcal)    | 172 kcal |
| PROTEIN         | 1g       |
| CARBOHYDRATES   | 39g      |
| OF WHICH SUGARS | 38g      |
| FAT             | 0.8g     |
| SATURATES       | 0g       |
| SALT            | 0.65g    |

Store in an ambient environment. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 1 month.



### **Black Garlic Ketchup - 310g**

**Ingredients:** Brown Sugar, Acetic Acid, Black Garlic (16%), Sugar, Onions, Balsamic Vinegar (Acetic Acid, Cooked Grape Must), Tomato Puree, Olive Oil, Salt, Caramel, Black Pepper.  
**Allergens are marked in bold.**

Gluten Free, Nut Free, Vegetarian & Vegan.  
Manufactured on a site that handles: Celery, Egg, Dairy and Mustard.

#### **Nutritional Information - Typical values per 100g serving**

|                 |          |
|-----------------|----------|
| ENERGY(kJ)      | 838 kJ   |
| ENERGY(kcal)    | 198 kcal |
| PROTEIN         | 2.7g     |
| CARBOHYDRATES   | 45g      |
| OF WHICH SUGARS | 38g      |
| FAT             | 0g       |
| SATURATES       | 0g       |
| SALT            | 0.19g    |

Store in an ambient environment. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 1 month.



### **Five Fruit Marmalade - 225g**

**Ingredients:** Sugar, Orange Pulp (16%), Water, Lemon Pulp (6%), Pink Grapefruit Pulp (6%), Grapefruit (3%), Orange (3%), Limes (2%), Lemons (1%), Kumquats (0.8%), Gelling Agent- Pectin. Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g  
Total Sugar content 52g per 100g  
**Allergens are marked in bold.**

Gluten Free, Nut Free, Vegetarian & Vegan.  
Manufactured on a site that handles: Celery, Egg, Dairy and Mustard.

#### **Nutritional Information - Typical values per 100g serving**

|                 |          |
|-----------------|----------|
| ENERGY(kJ)      | 907 kJ   |
| ENERGY(kcal)    | 213 kcal |
| PROTEIN         | 0g       |
| CARBOHYDRATES   | 53g      |
| OF WHICH SUGARS | 52g      |
| FAT             | 0g       |
| SATURATES       | 0g       |
| SALT            | 0g       |

Store in an ambient environment. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 1 month.

### Red Onion Marmalade - 210g



**Ingredients:** Red Onion (62%), Redcurrant Jelly (Sugar, Redcurrants (31%), Water, Gelling agent-Pectin), Brown Sugar, Balsamic Vinegar (Acetic Acid, Cooked Grape Must), Raisins, Olive Oil, Garlic, Sea Salt, Gelling Agent-Pectin, Black Pepper, Thyme. **Allergens are marked in bold.**

Gluten Free, Nut Free, Vegetarian & Vegan.  
Manufactured on a site that handles: Celery, Egg, Dairy and Mustard.

#### Nutritional Information - Typical values per 100g serving

|                 |          |
|-----------------|----------|
| ENERGY(kJ)      | 584 kJ   |
| ENERGY(kcal)    | 139 kcal |
| PROTEIN         | 1.0g     |
| CARBOHYDRATES   | 29g      |
| OF WHICH SUGARS | 27g      |
| FAT             | 2.1g     |
| SATURATES       | 0.2g     |
| SALT            | 0.71g    |

Store in an ambient environment. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 1 month.

### Raspberry & Vanilla Jam - 225g



**Ingredients:** Raspberries (50%), Sugar, Vanilla Extract (0.5%), Gelling Agent- Pectin. Prepared with 49g of fruit per 100g  
Total sugar content 52g per 100g **Allergens are marked in bold.**

Gluten Free, Nut Free, Vegetarian & Vegan.  
Manufactured on a site that handles: Celery, Egg, Dairy and Mustard.

#### Nutritional Information - Typical values per 100g serving

|                 |          |
|-----------------|----------|
| ENERGY(kJ)      | 933 kJ   |
| ENERGY(kcal)    | 220 kcal |
| PROTEIN         | 0.7g     |
| CARBOHYDRATES   | 52g      |
| OF WHICH SUGARS | 52g      |
| FAT             | 0g       |
| SATURATES       | 0g       |
| SALT            | 0g       |

Store in an ambient environment. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 1 month.



### **Sour Cherry & Prosecco Jam - 220g**

**Ingredients:** Cherries (49%), Sugar, Lemon Juice, Prosecco (4%) Gelling Agent-Pectin. Prepared with 49g of fruit per 100g Total sugar content 39g per 100g  
**May contain fruit stones. Allergens are marked in bold.**

Gluten Free, Nut Free, Vegetarian & Vegan.  
 Manufactured on a site that handles: Celery, Egg, Dairy and Mustard.

**Nutritional Information - Typical values per 100g serving**

|                 |          |
|-----------------|----------|
| ENERGY(kJ)      | 706 kJ   |
| ENERGY(kcal)    | 166 kcal |
| PROTEIN         | 0g       |
| CARBOHYDRATES   | 39g      |
| OF WHICH SUGARS | 39g      |
| FAT             | 0g       |
| SATURATES       | 0g       |
| SALT            | 0g       |

Store in an ambient environment. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 1 month.



### **Cumberland Sauce - 230g**

**Ingredients:** Redcurrant Jelly (Sugar, Redcurrants (31%), Water, Gelling Agent- Pectin), Water, Damson Wine, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Orange Zest, Cayenne Pepper, **Mustard**, Salt, **Mustard Powder**. **Allergens are marked in bold.**

Gluten Free, Nut Free, Vegetarian & Vegan.  
 Manufactured on a site that handles: Celery, Egg, Dairy and Mustard.

**Nutritional Information - Typical values per 100g serving**

|                 |          |
|-----------------|----------|
| ENERGY(kJ)      | 804 kJ   |
| ENERGY(kcal)    | 190 kcal |
| PROTEIN         | 0g       |
| CARBOHYDRATES   | 46g      |
| OF WHICH SUGARS | 45g      |
| FAT             | 0g       |
| SATURATES       | 0g       |
| SALT            | 0.24g    |

Store in an ambient environment. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 1 month.



### Piccalilli - 290g

**Ingredients:** Acetic Acid, Onions, Cauliflower, Red Peppers, Gherkins, Swede, Courgette, Silverskin Onions, Carrots, Demerara Sugar, Cornflour, Salt, **Mustard** Seeds, Turmeric, Garlic, Ginger Puree, **Mustard** Powder, Black Pepper. **Allergens are marked in bold.**

Gluten Free, Nut Free, Vegetarian & Vegan.

Manufactured on a site that handles: Celery, Egg, Dairy and Mustard.

#### Nutritional Information - Typical values per 100g serving

|                 |         |
|-----------------|---------|
| ENERGY(kJ)      | 206 kJ  |
| ENERGY(kcal)    | 49 kcal |
| PROTEIN         | 1.1g    |
| CARBOHYDRATES   | 8.1g    |
| OF WHICH SUGARS | 6.3g    |
| FAT             | 0g      |
| SATURATES       | 0g      |
| SALT            | 0.64g   |

Store in an ambient environment. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 1 month.